TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Las Vegas Gaming, Inc.		06/08/2009	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IGT
Street Address:	9295 Prototype Drive
City:	Reno
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89521
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 54

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77202002	ОРТІМА
Serial Number:	77296412	OPTIMASYSTEM
Serial Number:	77091929	PLAYERVISION
Serial Number:	77302265	VRED
Serial Number:	77091922	PLAYERVISION
Serial Number:	77540853	ADVISION
Serial Number:	77616207	GAMINGTXT
Serial Number:	77616174	GUESTVISION
Serial Number:	77188798	NUMBERVISION
Serial Number:	77091916	PLAYERVISION
Serial Number:	77188805	POKERVISION
Serial Number:	77202009	PORTALVISION
Serial Number:	77243635	PROMOVISION
Serial Number:	77334655	PV-TV

TRADEMARK "REEL: 004004 FRAME: 0770

900136029

Serial Number:	77616199	ROOMVISION
Serial Number:	77616189	SERVICEVISION
Serial Number:	77616181	VALETVISION
Serial Number:	77540819	VOYEURVISION
Serial Number:	77283938	AMERICAN NUMBERS
Serial Number:	77200846	BONUSVISION
Serial Number:	77200856	GOLDEN TICKET
Serial Number:	77409865	HOT NUMBERS
Serial Number:	77200853	KENOVISION
Serial Number:	77409859	LUCKY NUMBERS
Serial Number:	77546401	MDT
Serial Number:	77188813	MILLION DOLLAR TICKET
Serial Number:	77007952	MULTIPLIER
Serial Number:	77492328	NATIVE NUMBERS
Serial Number:	76378623	NEVADA BINGO 71 36 21 45 7 50,000.00 GRAND PRIZE
Serial Number:	76200385	NEVADA NUMBERS
Serial Number:	77695852	NEVADA NUMBERS
Serial Number:	77296085	NUMBERVISION
Serial Number:	76399537	PLAYED YOUR NUMBERS TODAY?
Serial Number:	77091908	PLAYERVISION
Serial Number:	77310131	REWARDVISION
Serial Number:	77616210	RIVER OF DREAMS
Serial Number:	77616215	RIVER OF GOLD
Serial Number:	77291594	ROUTEPROMO
Serial Number:	77667797	SUPER BASEBALL
Serial Number:	77614252	SUPER CALENDAR COVERALL
Serial Number:	77300990	SUPER COVERALL
Serial Number:	77285037	SUPER DOUBLE DAB
Serial Number:	77667796	SUPER DOUBLE HOTBALL
Serial Number:	77678580	SUPER FLASHBOARD
Serial Number:	77616133	SUPER JACKPOT COVERALL
Serial Number:	77667798	SUPER ODDBALL
Serial Number:	77678583	SUPER TIC TAC TOE
Serial Number:	77614249	SUPER TREASURE TRAIL
Serial Number:	77678582	SUPER XXX
		TRADEMARK

Serial Number:	76378651	тне сомво
Serial Number:	76497947	THE MILLION DOLLAR TICKET
Serial Number:	76201595	VEGAS NUMBERS
Serial Number:	77202005	WAGERVISION
Serial Number:	77202021	CRMVISION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)855-8200

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2148558000

Email: lgibson@fulbright.com

Correspondent Name: Fulbright & Jaworski, LLP

Address Line 1: 2200 Ross Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 2800

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ROBERTHALE055342
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ryan P. Griffin
Signature:	/rg13464/
Date:	06/10/2009

Total Attachments: 5

source=trafemarksecagmt#page1.tif source=trafemarksecagmt#page2.tif source=trafemarksecagmt#page3.tif source=trafemarksecagmt#page4.tif source=trafemarksecagmt#page5.tif

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This Trademark Security Agreement (this "Agreement"), is dated as of June 2, 2009, made by LAS VEGAS GAMING, INC., a Nevada corporation (the "Grantor"), in favor of IGT, a Nevada corporation (the "Lender").

WITNESSETH

WHEREAS, the Grantor is party to a certain IGT-LVGI Binding Term Sheet dated on or about February 13, 2009, (as it may be amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Advance Term Sheet"), between the Grantor and the Lender, pursuant to which the Lender advanced certain sums to the Grantor and the Grantor granted the Lender a security interest in all of the Grantor's present and future assets. Under the Advance Term Sheet, the Grantor is required to execute and deliver this Agreement:

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and in connection with the Advance Term Sheet, the Grantor hereby agrees with the Lender as follows:

SECTION 1. Grant of Security Interest in Trademark Collateral. The Grantor hereby pledges and grants to the Lender for the benefit of the Lender and any affiliate of the Lender, a continuing lien on and continuing security interest in and to all of Grantor's right, title and interest in. to and under all the following property of such Grantor:

- (a) trademarks of Grantor listed on Schedule I attached hereto;
- (b) all goodwill associated with such trademarks; and
- (c) all proceeds of any and all of the foregoing.

SECTION 2. Security Agreement. The security interest granted pursuant to this Agreement is granted in conjunction with the security interest granted to the Lender pursuant to the Advance Term Sheet and that certain Security Agreement dated May 22, 2009 between the Grantor and the Lender, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein.

SECTION 3. <u>Termination</u>. Upon the release of the Lender's security interest in any trademarks pursuant to the Advance Term Sheet, the Lender shall execute, acknowledge, and deliver to the Grantor an instrument in writing in recordable form releasing the collateral pledge, grant, assignment, lien and security interest in such trademarks under this Agreement.

Trademark Security Agreement 80567737.1

SECTION 4. Counterparts. This Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, all of which shall constitute one and the same instrument, and any party hereto may execute this Agreement by signing and delivering one or more counterparts. Delivery of an executed counterpart by facsimile or other electronic means shall be effective as delivery of a manually executed counterpart of this Agreement.

[signature page follows]

Trademark Security Agreement 80567737.1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. Grantor has caused this Agreement to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

LAS VEGAS GAMING, INC.

Bv:

Name:

Title:

ACCEPTED AND AGREED:

IGT

By:

Name:

Title:

Assit. Secial VP- Days

SCHEDULE I TO TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

	Serial Number	Registration Number	Word Mark
	77-202002	3,429,818	OPTIMA
······································	77-296412		OPTIMASYSTEM
	77-091929	3,395,541	PLAYERVISION
	77-302265	3,466,366	VRED
	77-091922	3,392,577	PLAYERVISION
	77-540853	3,561,084	ADVISION
	77-616207		GAMINGTXT
	77-616174		GUESTVISION
	77-188798	3,573,312	NUMBERVISION
	77-091916	3,389,554	PLAYERVISION
	77-188805	<u> </u>	POKERVISION
	77-202009		PORTALVISION
	77-243635	3,539,432	PROMOVISION
	77-334655	3,467,088	PV-TV
	77-616199	A STATE OF THE STA	ROOMVISION
	77-616189		SERVICEVISION
	77-616181		VALETVISION
	77-540819		VOYEURVISION
	77-283938	3,478,423	AMERICAN NUMBERS
	77-200846	3,477,687	BONUSVISION
	77-200856		GOLDEN TICKET
	77-409865		HOT NUMBERS
	77-200853		KENOVISION
	77-409859	3,628,244	LUCKY NUMBERS
	77-546401	3,561,086	MDT
	77-188813	3,376,661	MILLION DOLLAR TICKET
	77-007952	3,363,913	MULTIPLIER
	77-492328		NATIVE NUMBERS
	76-378623	2,650,886	NEVADA BINGO 71 36 21 45 7
			\$50,000.00 GRAND PRIZE and
	76 200225	2.568,678	Design NEVADA NUMBERS
	76-200385	2,308,078	NEVADA NUMBERS
	77-695852		INE VADA NOWIDERO

Schedule I to Trademark Security Agreement 80567737.1

Serial Numb	er Registration Number	Word Mark
77-296085	3,435,665	NUMBERVISION
76-399537	2.757,318	PLAYED YOUR NUMBERS
		TODAY?
77-091908	3,406.195	PLAYERVISION
77-310131		REWARDVISION
77-616210		RIVER OF DREAMS
77-616215		RIVER OF GOLD
77-291594	3,627,849	ROUTEPROMO
77-667797		SUPER BASEBALL
77-614252	And the second s	SUPER CALENDAR COVERALL
77-300990	3,478,431	SUPER COVERALL
77-285037	3,554,941	SUPER DOUBLE DAB
77-667796	A STATE OF THE STA	SUPER DOUBLE HOTBALL
77-678580		SUPER FLASHBOARD
77-616133		SUPER JACKPOT COVERALL
77-667798	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	SUPER ODDBALL
77-678583		SUPER TIC TAC TOE
77-614249		SUPER TREASURE TRAIL
77-678582		SUPER XXX
76-378651	2,645,759	THE COMBO
76-497947	2,818,528	THE MILLION DOLLAR TICKET
76-201595	2,574,730	VEGAS NUMBERS
77-202005	3,375,780	WAGERVISION
77-202021		CRMVISION

Schedule I to Trademark Security Agreement 80567737.1

RECORDED: 06/10/2009